ROOM DATA SHEET

Main Floor
Living/Dining
Kitchen
2nd Bedroom
3rd Bedroom

Balcony

Second Floor

Master Bedroom

Area Calculation
Main Floor

Second Floor

2 Brian Peck Crescent, Suite 301
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Width
16' 3"
9 2"
91"
99"

5! 8"

14I 3"

1095.6 sq.ft.

403.6 sq.ft.

Total

1499.2 sq.ft.

Imperial

X

X

Depth
26' 7"
79"

12' 4"
12' 4"

7! 2"

16| 6|I

Width
4.95
2.78
278
2.97

1.72

4.33

Metric
X

X

Depth
8.09
2.36
3.77
3.75

2.18

5.02



